Hessische Meisterschaften Gewehr 2013

Hessischer Schiitzenverband e.V.

Ergebnisse Luftgewehr Auflage Seniorenklasse A (1.11.70)

1. SV Diana Ober Roden 1 897
Kohler, Reinhard 300
Rossner, Angelika 298
Seidewitz, Paul 299

2. SV Petersberg 891
Herschbach, Hermann 297
Larbig, Erwin 298
Thewes, Brunhilde 296

3. SV Diana Ober Roden 2 890
Differenz, Klaus 299
Réssner, Michael 296
Schmidt, Manfred 295

4. SV Tell Ruckingen 885
Ruth, Ralf 298
Schaaf, Wilhelm 292
Sczeburek, Frank 295

5. SV Biskirchen 885
Bachmann, Rainer 293
Maar, Dieter 295
Rathschlag, Bernd 297

6. SV Petersberg Il 883
Derbort, Peter 293
Jamroz, Barbara Anna 295
Mdiller, Brigitte 295

7. SV Hubertus Stausebach 882
Jennemann, Norbert 291
Jennemann, Berthold 296
Jennemann, Glinther 295

8. SV Dauernheim 882
Eichenauer, Gundolf 293
Reddig, Walter 290
Rullmann, Karlheinz 299

9. SG Gundernhausen 879
Goeckel, Werner 294
Semmel, Albert 289
Wieland, Rudolf 296

10. SV Langenaubach 1 878
Becker, Gerhard 287
Henrich, Willi 297
Kunz, Dieter 294

11. SC Sandershausen 878
Gild, Helmut 286
Lazarev, Vladimir 296
Vollmar, Wolfgang 296

12. PSG Darmstadt 1 878
Keller, Norbert 292
Hofmann, Kurt Wilhelm 293
Kariekas, Dirk 293

13. TuS Guxhagen 1 878
Brine, Gerda 291
Briine, Kurt 294
Buhre, Howard 293
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14. SV Hergershausen 878
Ergang, Reinhard 299
Herget, Georg Werner 294
Sturm, Karl Giinther 285

15. SSV GrofRenhausen 1925 875
Breitenbach, Horst 291
Martin-Harbarth, Wolfgang 289
Schleicher, Peter 295

16. SV Langenaubach 2 874
Henrich, Roland 296
Lindenthal, Thea 287
Haupt, Hans Werner 291

17. PSG Darmstadt 2 873
Schreiber, Thomas 294
Neumann, Norbert 290
Rollar, Gerd 289

18. SV Breitscheid 872
Henning, Kurt 290
Klaas, Brigitte 294
Merz, Arno 288

19. SV Horrido Stadtallendorf 1 872
Gonther, Gilnther 288
Szymanski, Waldemar 292
Treschanki, Ludwig 292

20. SV Leimsfeld | 871
Nickel, Angelika 286
Nickel, Horst 296
Stahling, Heinz 289

21. SV Freienseen 871
Borowiak, Peter 290
Immelt, Ernst 283
Schreiner, Manfred 298

22. SV Edelweiss Eidengesass 870
Knoche, Karl-Heinz 285
Seyler, Gerd 295
Zinkhan, Wilhelm 290

23. SV Lobenhausen 1 870
Dippel, Klaus 300
Immecke, Dieter 280
Immecke, Helga 290

24. SV Niederorke 868
Becker, Karl-Heinz 293
Schaffernicht, Helga 285
Schaffernicht, Werner 290

25. SV Einhausen 867
Forell, Hans 291
Maul, Arthur 296
Wamser, Reinhold 280

26. SV Finsternthal-Hunoldstal 866
DreiRBigacker, Lothar 288
Krause, Katharina 285
Ott, Klaus 293
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27. SV Erlenbach 1 866
Gacki, Peter 290
Haas, Hans-Georg 292
Hammann, Gerhard 284

28. SV Erbach 862
Loéw, Hildegard 289
Nauheimer-Kriger, Gisela 285
Rauch, Angela 288

29. SV Odershausen 1 862
Kiesewalter, Gerhard 287
Haufe, Elvira 285
Herath, Wolfram 290

30. TSV Nauborn 1 861
Viehmann, Reiner 294
Homrighausen, Gerhard 291
Will, Ingrid 276

31. SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 860
Benkert, Werner 296
Pfliger, Hans- Jirgen 272
Schumacher, Dieter 292

32. TUS Guxhagen 2 857
Buhre, Karin 295
Gibhardt, Gerhard 281
Gibhardt, Irmtraud 281

33. SV Edelweild Jestadt 2 856
Hamp, Ehrenfried 287
Huyer, Christel 281
Huyer, Robert 288

Q. SVGA Eisemroth 886
Becker, Bernd 298
Blieder, Willi 297
Conrad, Juergen 291

na. SV Edelweild Jestadt 1 588
Heller, Wilhelm 0
Schmiedel, Petra 293
Schmiedel, Rolf 295

na. Astheimer SV 587
Schad, Jirgen 296
Wittmann, Anna Maria 291
Zeelen, Paul 0

na. SV Lorsch 569
Knebel, Wolfgang 284
Miller, Werner 285
Silber, Jurgen 0

na. SGes Bad Sooden-Allendorf 1908 564
Buchmann, Roland 0
Merten, Heinz 284
Wirzler, Wilfried 280

na. SV Grol3seelheim 293
Leussler, Dieter 0
Leussler, Uschi 0
Schréder, Hans 293
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na.

na.

na.

na.

SV Huttenberg
Heinrich, Arno
RUhl, Joachim
Z06rb, Erwin

SG Tann
Bauml, Manfred
Dobrunz, Hans
Orf, Gertrud

SV Wallenrod
Glatzel, Dietmar
Hahn, Helmut
Jordan, Gerhard
SV Petersberg lll
Schmitt, Resi
Ritz, Gerhard
Sauer, Petra

Einzelwertung

1.
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Dippel, Klaus
Kohler, Reinhard
Differenz, Klaus
Seidewitz, Paul
Ergang, Reinhard
Rullmann, Karlheinz
Holzapfel, Reinhard
Ruth, Ralf

Larbig, Erwin
Schreiner, Manfred
Strempel, Uli
Lorenz, Siegfried
Henrich, Willi
Blieder, Willi
Herschbach, Hermann
Fischer, Kurt
Rathschlag, Bernd
Maul, Arthur
Henrich, Roland
Nickel, Horst
Vollmar, Wolfgang
Jennemann, Berthold
Borowski, Franz
Burger, Norbert
Réssner, Michael
Wieland, Rudolf
Willig, Wolfgang
Kehm, Gerold
Heck, Erich
Lazarev, Vladimir
Schad, Jiirgen
Sommerlad, Siegfried
Benkert, Werner
Kuhl, Ingo
Schmiedel, Rolf

SV 1960 Lobenhausen
SV Diana Ober Roden 1
SV Diana Ober Roden 2
SV Diana Ober Roden 1
SV Hergershausen

SV Dauernheim

SV Laudenbach 1

SV Tell Riuickingen

SV Petersberg

SV Freienseen

SV Eschersheim 1903
SGes 1905 Okriftel

SV Langenaubach 1
SVGA Eisemroth

SV Petersberg

SV Beerfurth

SV Biskirchen

SV Einhausen

SV Langenaubach 2

SV 1967 Leimsfeld

SC Sandershausen

SV Hubertus Stausebach
SV Spachbriicken

SV Ernsthausen

SV Diana Ober Roden 2
SG Gundernhausen

SV 1924 Heinebach

SV Griedel

SV Falke Dasbach

SC Sandershausen
Astheimer SV

SV Beuern

SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar
SSV Spangenberg

SV Edelweil3 Jestadt 1

289

289

300
300
299
299
299
299
298
298
298
298
298
298
297
297
297
297
297
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
295
295
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36.
37.
37.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
43.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
49.
51.

52.
53.
53.
55.
55.

55.
58.
59.
60.
60.
62.
63.
64.
64.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
76.
78.
78.
80.
81.

82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

Schleicher, Peter
Gorny, Czeslaw Jan
Seyler, Gerd

Ruppel, Armin
Semmelroth, Waldemar
Jennemann, Glinther
Schmidt, Manfred
Knoch, Bernd
Sczeburek, Frank
Maar, Dieter
Schreiber, Thomas
Vanek, Alois

Go6tz, Joachim
Goeckel, Werner
Viehmann, Reiner
Brine, Kurt

Kunz, Dieter

Herget, Georg Werner
Wuest, Hans
Bachmann, Rainer
Buhre, Howard

Schroder, Hans
Hofmann, Kurt Wilhelm
Leutfeld, Kurt

Kupper, Johannes
Witzel, Hans-Helmut
Ott, Klaus

Derbort, Peter

Becker, Karl-Heinz
Kariekas, Dirk
Eichenauer, Gundolf
Haas, Hans-Georg
Keller, Norbert
Hellerbach, Manfred
Schaaf, Wilhelm
Schumacher, Dieter
Szymanski, Waldemar
Kofalck, Hans Hermann
Treschanki, Ludwig
Breitenbach, Horst
Forell, Hans

Klimek, Heinrich
Hilomann, Eckhard
Homrighausen, Gerhard
Haupt, Hans Werner
Ruhl, Karl Heinz

Conrad, Juergen
Jennemann, Norbert
Farnung, Klaus
Henning, Kurt
Schaffernicht, Werner
Fritzius, Dieter

SSV GroRRenhausen 1925
SV Fulda

SV Edelweiss Eidengeséss
SV Birstadt

SV Kleinalmerode

SV Hubertus Stausebach
SV Diana Ober Roden 2
SV 1967 Sulzbach

SV Tell Riuickingen

SV Biskirchen

PSG Darmstadt 2

SGes Langen 1863

SV Biirstadt

SG Gundernhausen

TSV Nauborn 1

Turn- u. Sportvereinigung 1888
Guxhagen
SV Langenaubach 1

SV Hergershausen
SV 1924 Schénborn
SV Biskirchen

Turn- u. Sportvereinigung 1888
Guxhagen
SV Grof3seelheim

PSG Darmstadt 1

SG Hochstadt-Dérnigheim
SGes 1897 Marxheim

SV Fulda

SV Finsternthal-Hunoldstal
SV Petersberg Il

SV Niederorke

PSG Darmstadt 1

SV Dauernheim

SV Erlenbach 1

PSG Darmstadt 1
Hubertus-Schiitzen Huppert 1969
SV Tell Riuckingen

SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar

SV Horrido Stadtallendorf 1
SGes 1905 Okriftel

SV Horrido Stadtallendorf 1
SSV GroRRenhausen 1925
SV Einhausen

KKSV 1926 Lohne

SV Lampertheim

TSV Nauborn 1

SV Langenaubach 2

Sportverein 1922 Ruppertenrod
Abt. Schiel3en
SVGA Eisemroth

SV Hubertus Stausebach
SV Margretenhaun

SV Breitscheid

SV Niederorke

SV Ulfa

294
294
294
293
293

293
293
293
293
293
293
293
293
293
293
292
292
292
292
292
292
292
292
201
201
201
201
201
201
201

201
201
290
290
290
290
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88.

88.

90.

91.

92.

93.

93.

95.

96.

96.

98.

99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
103.
105.
105.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
116.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
129.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.

Gacki, Peter
Zinkhan, Wilhelm
Frank, Volkhard
Borowiak, Peter
Reddig, Walter
Gaubatz, Willi
Wohlgemuth, Gerhard
Herath, Wolfram
Benedikt, Dietmar
Neumann, Norbert
Hilkert, Hans-Jurgen
Stahling, Heinz
Seib, Manfred
Scharf, Joachim
Rahl, Joachim

Martin-Harbarth, Wolfgang

Rohmund, René
Rollar, Gerd
Semmel, Albert
Hahn, Karl

Huyer, Robert
Herpel, Ralf
DreiRBigacker, Lothar
Stroh, Horst
Gonther, Glnther
Merz, Arno

Becker, Gerhard
Richter, Bernd
Becker, Erich
Damrow, Horst
Hamp, Ehrenfried
Dotting, Karl-Heinz
Kiesewalter, Gerhard
Hertel, Herbert
Gild, Helmut

Greif, Harry
Elsinger, Peter
Noll, Walter
Engelhardt, Helmut
Knoche, Karl-Heinz
Mdller, Werner
Aull, Winfried
Rautenberg, Axel
Funk, Glnther
Sturm, Karl Glinther
Schitz, Bernd
Merten, Heinz
Knebel, Wolfgang
Hammann, Gerhard

Nagelschmidt, Juergen

Immelt, Ernst
Finger, Heinrich
Bolz, Peter

SV Erlenbach 1

SV Edelweiss Eidengeséass
SV 1433 Eschwege

SV Freienseen

SV Dauernheim

SG Jéagerblut 1913 Urberach
SV Waldau

SV Odershausen 1

1. SGes Eschborn 1956
PSG Darmstadt 2

SPSG Tell Raunheim

SV 1967 Leimsfeld

SG Gundernhausen

SPSV Oberzwehren

SV Huttenberg

SSV GroRenhausen 1925
SV 1979 Hochheim

PSG Darmstadt 2

SG Gundernhausen

SV Ernsthausen

SV Edelweil3 Jestadt 2
SGes 1897 Marxheim

SV Finsternthal-Hunoldstal
SV Diana Ober Roden

SV Horrido Stadtallendorf 1
SV Breitscheid

SV Langenaubach 1
SVGA Eisemroth

SV 1924 Schénborn

SV Hirsch Lispenhausen
SV Edelweild Jestadt 2
SSV Dérnberg

SV Odershausen 1

SV Neukirchen 1864

SC Sandershausen

SSV Dérnberg

Lufthansa Frankfurt

KKSV 1926 Lohne

SV Laudenbach 1

SV Edelweiss Eidengeséss
SV Lorsch

SV Freischiitz 1918 Bieber
SGes 1906 Florsheim
Hubertus-Schiitzen Huppert 1969
SV Hergershausen

SV Johannesberg

SGes Bad Sooden-Allendorf 1908
SV Lorsch

SV Erlenbach 1

SV Aufenau 1924

SV Freienseen

TuS Usseln

SGes 1897 Marxheim
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141.
141.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
149.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
Q.
Q.
na.
na.
na.
na.
na.
na.
na.
na.
na.
na.
na.
na.
na.
na.
na.
na.
na.
na.
na.
na.
na.
na.
na.
na.
na.
na.
na.
na.
na.
na.
na.
na.

Melzer, Peter
Schafer, Wilfried
Markstedt, Wolfgang
Ommert, Wolfgang
Titze, Wilfried
Gibhardt, Gerhard
Wiirzler, Wilfried
Schwandt, Werner
Meuser, Ulrich
Wamser, Reinhold
Immecke, Dieter
Schmidt, Wilhelm
Koch, Eckhard
Bohrer, Willi
Pfliiger, Hans- Jirgen
Fries, Burkhard
Giebel, Werner
Becker, Bernd
Schneider, Eckhard
Buchmann, Roland
Bauml, Manfred
Dobrunz, Hans
Déhne, Gerhard
Déring, Walter
Dorr, Rudolf
Glatzel, Dietmar
Gutjahr, Peter
Hahn, Helmut
Heinrich, Arno
Heller, Wilhelm
Hermann, Hans-Werner
Jatsch, Ernst
Jordan, Gerhard
Jung, Wolfgang
Leussler, Dieter
Losert, Hans
Masseit, Peter
Ritz, Gerhard

Roth, Erwin
Scheerer, Alwin
Schmitt, Erhard
Scholl, Karl Wilhelm
Seelinger, Reinhold
Siebert, Hans
Silber, Jurgen
Tiede, Wolfgang
Weber, Heinrich
Wolf, Gerhard
Zeelen, Paul

Zinke, Friedhelm
Z0orb, Erwin

SSV Morlenbach

SG Hochstadt-Dérnigheim
SV Bad Orb

SG Nidda

SGes 1524 Seulberg
TUS Guxhagen 2

SGes Bad Sooden-Allendorf 1908
1. SGes Eschborn 1956
SV Falke Dasbach

SV Einhausen

SV 1960 Lobenhausen
SV Schmittlotheim

SC Klein-Altenstadten

1. SGes Eschborn 1956
SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar
SGes 1906 Florsheim
SV Arzell

SVGA Eisemroth

SV Falke Dasbach

SGes Bad Sooden-Allendorf 1908
SG Tann

SG Tann

SSV Martinhagen

KKSV Meiches

SV Rudigheim 2

SV Wallenrod

SV Londorf

SV Wallenrod

SV Huttenberg

SV Edelweild Jestadt 1
SvW Haigerseelbach

SV Rudigheim 2

SV Wallenrod

SvW Haigerseelbach

SV GroRRseelheim

SV Schoénbach

SV Griedel

SV Petersberg lll

KKSV Meiches

KKSV Meiches

SV Ulfa

KKSV 1913 Lich
Hubertus-Schitzen Offenthal
Spsv Eiterhagen

SV Lorsch

SSV GroRenhausen 1925
SvW Haigerseelbach

SV Dudelsheim
Astheimer SV

SV Hessisch-Lichtenau 1
SV Huttenberg

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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